
Pie ReseRvations
Ox Yoke Inn, 4420 220th Trail, Amana

800-233-3441
Ox Yoke Innterstate, I-80 Amana exit 225,

2206 U Avenue, Williamsburg
877-668-1443

www.oxyokeinn.com

Ox Yoke Inn®

An Amana Colonies Tradition Since 1940An Amana Colonies Tradition Since 1940

FFamily Style amily Style 
Since 1940

AAppetizerppetizers s 
Jäger Poutine Fries 10.99			
Fried Curds, Jäger Gravy, Mushrooms, Chives, and Sour Cream over FriesFried Curds, Jäger Gravy, Mushrooms, Chives, and Sour Cream over Fries

“Run of the Mill” Chips   Cone 3.50; BasketCone 3.50; Basket  5.995.99
Beer Battered Onion Rings with RanchBeer Battered Onion Rings with Ranch
      Cone 6.50; Basket 9.75Cone 6.50; Basket 9.75
Pretzel Bites with Cheese SaucePretzel Bites with Cheese Sauce    6.506.50
Curds with MarinaraCurds with Marinara  8.508.50
Fried Mushrooms with RanchFried Mushrooms with Ranch  9.999.99
KKaasespätzlesespätzle  9.999.99
Spätzle Mac and Cheese with Bacon and Breadcrumbs Spätzle Mac and Cheese with Bacon and Breadcrumbs 

OOx Chips with Cheese Sauce and Baconx Chips with Cheese Sauce and Bacon  7.757.75
Sweet Potato FriesSweet Potato Fries  Cone 5.50; BasketCone 5.50; Basket  9.759.75
French FriesFrench Fries  Cone 3.50; BasketCone 3.50; Basket  5.995.99

DeDessssertert
Our Famous Tray of Desserts, BAKED FRESH DAILY,will be Our Famous Tray of Desserts, BAKED FRESH DAILY,will be 
presented at the end of your meal and may include:presented at the end of your meal and may include:

Our Scrumptious Pies, Cakes & StrudelOur Scrumptious Pies, Cakes & Strudel
Pies:  Apple, Cherry, Pecan, Lemon Meringue, Rhubarb Pies:  Apple, Cherry, Pecan, Lemon Meringue, Rhubarb 
Custard Struesel, Rhubarb Custard Meringue, Sour Cream Custard Struesel, Rhubarb Custard Meringue, Sour Cream 
Raisin, Chocolate Cream, Peanut Butter Chocolate, Raisin, Chocolate Cream, Peanut Butter Chocolate, 
Coconut Cream or Banana Cream 5.00-6.50 per sliceCoconut Cream or Banana Cream 5.00-6.50 per slice

Apple or Black Forest Strudel 6.00Apple or Black Forest Strudel 6.00

German Chocolate Cake 7.00German Chocolate Cake 7.00

OOur Selection of Frozen Treatsur Selection of Frozen Treats
Vanilla Bean or Cinnamon Ice Cream  3.75Vanilla Bean or Cinnamon Ice Cream  3.75
Top Your Slice of Pie 2.75Top Your Slice of Pie 2.75
Ice Cream Sundae 4.75Ice Cream Sundae 4.75

DDeath by Chocolate - Layered chocolate brownie, Cool Whip, Kahlua, eath by Chocolate - Layered chocolate brownie, Cool Whip, Kahlua, 
Heath Bars, Chocolate Mousse and Pecans  8.00Heath Bars, Chocolate Mousse and Pecans  8.00

SSaladaladss & Soup & Soup
HHausaus 10.99 10.99
Mixed Greens, with Tomatoes, Hard Boiled Eggs, Pickled Beets, Mixed Greens, with Tomatoes, Hard Boiled Eggs, Pickled Beets, 
Cheddar Cheese, Cucumbers & Herb Croûtons.  Side 6.99Cheddar Cheese, Cucumbers & Herb Croûtons.  Side 6.99

CCranberry & Pecanranberry & Pecan 12.99 12.99
Mixed Greens, Feta Cheese, dried Cranberries, Pecans and Raspberry Mixed Greens, Feta Cheese, dried Cranberries, Pecans and Raspberry 
Vinaigrette Dressing.Vinaigrette Dressing.

Chicken Almond Salad by the ScoopChicken Almond Salad by the Scoop 10.99 10.99
Diced Chicken Breast, sliced Almonds, Buttermilk Ranch Dressing,      Diced Chicken Breast, sliced Almonds, Buttermilk Ranch Dressing,      
Onions, Celery & spices.Onions, Celery & spices.  served on a bed of Mixed Greens and Fresh served on a bed of Mixed Greens and Fresh 
Fruit.  Double scoop 12.99Fruit.  Double scoop 12.99

Add a protein to your saladAdd a protein to your salad
Chicken Breast 7.25    Chicken Breast 7.25    
5 Shrimp, deep fried 8.25    5 Shrimp, deep fried 8.25    
Hamburger Patty 7.75Hamburger Patty 7.75

Soup of the DaySoup of the Day  
Cup 4.75    Bowl 6.25Cup 4.75    Bowl 6.25

BeveragBeverageess
CoffeeCoffee

    Regular or Decaffeinated Regular or Decaffeinated 

Iced TeaIced Tea
  Regular or Raspberry SweetenedRegular or Raspberry Sweetened  

FFountain Beveragesountain Beverages
Coca-ColaCoca-Cola
Diet CokeDiet Coke
Mello YelloMello Yello
Pibb XtraPibb Xtra

Sprite  Sprite  
Minute Maid LemonadeMinute Maid Lemonade

Hi-C PunchHi-C Punch

AAbove are refillablebove are refillable

MilkMilk
2% or Chocolate2% or Chocolate

Hot TeaHot Tea
Your choice of Tazo TeasYour choice of Tazo Teas

Hot ChocolateHot Chocolate  
French Vanilla Cappuccino French Vanilla Cappuccino 

JuJuicesices
Orange, Apple, Pineapple, Tomato, & CranberryOrange, Apple, Pineapple, Tomato, & Cranberry

Save room or take it Save room or take it 
home.  Check our home.  Check our 
Lobby Pie Case for Lobby Pie Case for 
whole Pies to Go!whole Pies to Go!

**  If for any reason, you’re If for any reason, you’re 
not happy,not happy,

  BEFORE YOU LEAVEBEFORE YOU LEAVE  
just tell your server or a just tell your server or a 

manager and we’ll manager and we’ll 
MAKE ITMAKE IT  RIGHT!RIGHT!



*  Thoroughly cooking foods of animal origin such as beef, eggs, fish, lamb, pork,
poultry, or shellfish reduces the risk of foodborne illness. Individuals with certain 
health conditions may be at higher risk if these foods are consumed raw or under-
cooked. Consult your physician or public health official for further information.

You hungry?  Then order “Family Style” and experience 
what makes The Ox Yoke® so special.

“Family Style” Entrées include refillable: 
•	 Cottage Cheese with Chives and Salad of the Day 
•	 Vegetable
•	 Potatoes and Gravy
•	 Bread Basket and our Ox Strawberry Jam  
•	 Sauerkraut and Pickled Beets upon request 

Side dishes will be portioned according to the number of 
guests ordering family style entrées.  All side dishes are refilled 
at no extra charge.  Please take what you can eat.  All left-
overs are discarded. Refills may not be carried out.  

SandwicheSandwichess  SideSidess
Black Angus Steak Burger Half Pound* 13.99

Pork Tenderloin Charbroiled or deep fried 13.99

Chicken Schnitzel Sandwich 13.99
Lightly breaded and sautéed (may also order grilled or deep fried).

Reuben Burger* 16.50
1/2 lb. Burger topped with Corned Beef, Swiss, Sauerkraut, Thousand Island 
Dressing and served on a Pretzel Bun.

Jäger Burger* 16.99
1/2 lb. Burger, Fried Mushrooms, Swiss, Jäger Gravy on a Brioche Bun.

Reinlander 15.50
Pork Schnitzel, Bacon, Sauerkraut, German Mustard on a Pretzel Bun.

Dakota Delight 16.99 
Chicken Breast (grilled, or lightly breaded and sautéed, or deep fried) topped 
with Swiss Cheese & Bacon on a Pretzel Bun with a side of Ranch. Proceeds from 
this sandwich go to fund the Dakota Parks Schorg Ox Yoke Inn® Scholarship to 
Kirkwood Community College Culinary Arts Program. Dakota was an Ox staffer who 
lost his life in a car accident on his way to work in 2020.  

Sandwiches listed above are served with Lettuce, Tomato, Sandwiches listed above are served with Lettuce, Tomato, 
Red Onion and Pickles. Red Onion and Pickles. 

Classic Reuben 12.99
Corned Beef on fresh Marble Rye bread with sauerkraut, tangy Swiss 
cheese and Thousand Island dressing on the side.

Hot Roast Beef 16.99
With Potatoes and Amana White Bread, choice of vegetable or
regular sandwich side.

Smoked Bratwurst 9.99
Topped with Sauerkraut & served with German Mustard

Chicken Almond Salad Sandwich 12.99
Diced Chicken Breast, sliced Almonds, Buttermilk Ranch Dressing,  
Onions, Celery & Spices on a square Croissant Bun.

Choice of one sandwich side: 
Cole Slaw, Cottage Cheese, Applesauce, Hot German Potato Salad or
Ox Yoke® Potato Chips

Premium Sides: 
Add 1.00 for French Fries, Fresh Fruit, Spätzle or a Cup of Soup 
Add 2.50 for Sweet Potato Fries, Onion Rings, Bowl of Soup, Side Salad or 
Cheesy Spätzle
Add 4.50 for Cheese Curds 

Add-ons: 
Cheese 1.00 (American, Cheddar, or Swiss); Blue Cheese Crumbles 3.00
Bacon 1.50
Sautéed Mushrooms 1.50; or Sautéed Onions 1.25 
Parmesan Crusted for Chicken or Pork Tenderloin 1.00

SSubstitutions:ubstitutions:    
Gluten Free Bun $1.25; Vegan “Burger”Gluten Free Bun $1.25; Vegan “Burger” no upcharge no upcharge

  

BaBassketketss
All baskets served with French Fries & Cole Slaw.

Chicken Tenders Basket 14.25
Choice of Ranch, BBQ Sauce or Ox Yoke® Honey Mustard

Shrimp Basket 15.25 Cocktail Sauce and Lemon

Family Style or Plated?Family Style or Plated?

Plated Entrées 
Include one serving of potatoes, gravy, 
vegetable, dinner roll and Ox Strawberry Jam, 
except where noted.  No refills.  

Side Dish Plate 14.99 
Refillable sides as a meal, includes Potatoes, Gravy, Vegeta-
ble, Cottage Cheese, Cole Slaw, Bread and Ox Strawberry 
Jam.  11.50 with shared Entrée. Refills may not be carried 
out. NO SUBSTITUTIONS due to special price.  

“Family Style”

MainMainss
Whole Fresh Catfish
Fresh whole pond-raised catfish dipped in buttermilk and the Ox Yoke’s® 
special seasoned breading.  Crispy deep fried and served sizzling hot!
23.99 one piece family style; 17.99 one plated
29.99 two piece family style; 23.99 two plated

Shrimp 
Six large, juicy shrimp breaded and deep fried in a blend of fresh oils.  
Served with a distinctive tangy red shrimp sauce.
25.99 family style; 19.99 plated

Walleye      
A flaky fillet, lightly breaded, seasoned with Lemon Pepper and sautéed.
31.50 family style; 25.50 plated

SSchnitzelchnitzel 
Served with Spätzle in addition to other sides

Jäger Schnitzel (Pork)
A tender boneless pork loin cutlet lightly coated in cracker meal and  sau-
téed  and topped with fresh mushroom gravy.  Traditionally served after 
hunting in the woods where mushrooms grow.
27.50 family style; 21.50 plated	

Wiener Schnitzel (Veal) 
Our finest Veal cutlet is dusted with cracker meal, quickly sautéed at your 
order.  Similar to our cuts of steak, they are not ground and formed.
26.50 family style; 20.50 plated

Chicken Schnitzel
A boneless chicken breast dredged in cracker meal and quickly sautéed.
24.99 family style; 18.99 plated

Vegetable Orzo
A mix of 9 grain orzo pasta with vegetables, garlic and herbs sautéed in 
extra virgin olive oil and white wine.  Served with dinner roll & Ox Strawberry 
Jam and choice of Sandwich Side. 19.99 family style; 13.99 plated  

Add a protein to your Orzo
Chicken Breast 7.25Chicken Breast 7.25

    5 Shrimp, deep fried 8.25    5 Shrimp, deep fried 8.25
    Hamburger Patty 7.75    Hamburger Patty 7.75

Pickled Ham  6.75 Single   9.50 Bowl
Pickled Beets  4.99 Single   7.75 Bowl
Spätzle Noodles  4.75 
Part noodle part dumpling. 

Cheesy Spätzle Noodles  6.75  
Our version of Mac & Cheese with three cheeses blended 
to perfection.    

Hot German Potato Salad  4.75
Housemade. Contains bacon, onion, flour and sugar.

Sauerkraut  3.50
Potato Dumplings (two) 6.50
Handmade in house, served with onion sauce.

Cottage Cheese with Chives  2.99 Single   5.99 Bowl
Cole Slaw  2.99 Single   5.99 Bowl
Fresh Fruit  4.50 Single    8.99 Bowl
Applesauce  1.75 
Potatoes & Gravy  3.50
Potato Pancakes(two) 5.99
With onions and flour and served with applesauce or maple syrup.

Gravy  1.25
Vegetable  1.75 
(2.75 for special vegetable selections when available - ask your server)

Dinner Roll with Ox Strawberry Jam  2.50

Hearty Family Style SpecialHearty Family Style Special
  

The full Ox Yoke® Experience. All entrées and side dishes are served as in com-
munal Amana “Family Style” in large platters and bowls, to be passed around 
the table and shared by all. All dishes are refillable at no extra charge!  

•	 Traditional Fried Chicken (assorted)
•	 Ham with Pineapple Sauce
•	 Roast Beef
•	 Cottage Cheese with Chives
•	 Salad of the Day (usually coleslaw)
•	 Corn or Green Beans with onions & bacon
•	 Potatoes
•	 Gravy
•	 Bread Basket
•	 Ox Strawberry Jam
•	 Sauerkraut & Pickled Beets upon request

TO BE ORDERED BY ALL GUESTS AT THE TABLE (children under 10 may order 
from Children’s Menu).  The sides will be portioned according to the number 
of guests.  Please take what you can eat.  All leftovers are discarded.  Refills 
may not be carried out.  NO SUBSTITUTIONS due to special price.  

Price is per person:
Adults 30.99

Children (5 -10) 12.75      
    Children (4 & Under) 5.75

9/28/2023

Roast Beef  
Slow roasting brings out the beef’s flavor and tenderness.  Served with gra-
vy.  A hearty Sunday dinner favorite available any time.
27.50 family style; 21.50 plated

Oven Baked Steak 
Hand cut from round steak, tenderized, lightly dusted with flour and grilled, 
then slowly baked in rich brown gravy.
27.50 family style; 21.50 plated

Sauerbraten 
Tender slices of roast beef -  marinated in a special sauce - topped by a 
tangy gravy with a snap of cracked peppercorn and ginger.  Ask your serv-
er for a sample to try. Served with a potato dumpling instead of potatoes.     
26.99 family style; 20.99 plated  

Sirloin* 
8 ounces of hand-trimmed prime, center cut, sirloin of beef, lightly marbled 
for full flavor. 
33.99 family style; 27.99 plated

Ham 
Smoked, grilled and topped with Pineapple Sauce.
23.99 family style; 17.99 plated

Honey Apple Pork Loin 
A juicy boneless center cut pork loin filet, marinated and served with cran-
berry applesauce.  Featured on Travel Channel’s Pork Paradise.
23.99 family style; 17.99 plated

Kasseler Rippchen       
A thick cut Smoked Pork Chop, Hand-trimmed, grilled and served in the 
famous Amana Colonies’ style - with Applesauce.
25.99 family style; 19.99 plated

Smoked Bratwurst & Knackwurst 
One tasty all-pork Bratwurst and one Knackwurst, a lightly smoked pork & 
beef sausage with a hint of garlic.  Served on a bed of sauerkraut.     
22.50 family style; Family style order includes Hot German Potato Salad.
16.25 plated

Traditional Fried Chicken
Our Signature Entrée - serving over 41,000 pounds annually.  Two to four 
pieces lightly coated with our own seasoned breading.  Deep fried in a 
special blend of refined soybean oil for juicy full flavor.     
     Two Piece White 22.99 family style; 16.99 plated
     Three Piece Dark 22.99 family style; 16.99 plated
     Four Piece Assorted 24.99 family style; 18.99 plated  
    

NEW!
3% Cash
Discount


